LI7000116944

(R	Requestor's Name)
A)	Address)
A)	Address)
(C	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
	WAIT MAIL
(É	Business Entity Name)
([Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions t	to Filing Officer:
<u></u>	Office Use Only

1



05/31/17--01005--003 **130.00



С	0	٧	Е	R	L	E	T	Г	ER	t

.

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

۱

1

٦.,

٩

ł

ι

SUBJECT:	Kinetic Capital Group
	Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Antonio R. Burries		
6401 S Westshore Blvd Apt 1521 Address		
<u>Tampa, FL 33616</u> <u>City/State and Zip Code</u> <u>Kinetic capi talg roup@gmail.com</u> E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: <u>Ankonio R. Buccies</u> at (<u>248</u>) <u>752-2206</u>	2017 MAY 30 AH 9: 59 SECRETARY OF STATL TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDZ	
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee Status Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Status &	
Mailing AddressStreet AddressNew Filing SectionNew Filing SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager 	Name and Address: Shawuchi G. Zilton 1995 Hampton Inn Ct. Bm 132	
AMBB	Antonio A. Burries Loyol S. Lurstabore Blud Apt 1521 Jampon FL 33616	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be spec the date of filing.)	f filing: (OPTIONAL) ific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a 'State's records.	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	ALL AR	

<u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Stalutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State of constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

h

 Γ

T

-η

Ð

< mon mon မ္မ

AH

G γΩr Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)